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ON STAGE THIS SPRING

< KIDSTAGE Originals Reading
Sincerely, Yours
R = March 31 — April 2
Village Theatre First Stage

KIDSTAGE Ensemble Production
April 14 - 30
Village Theatre First Stage

SHOW & INSTITUTE AUDITIONS

May 13-16
Production callbacks: May 20 - 22
Institute callbacks: June 3

Summer Independent Production
BIG FISH

Grade 10 - Age 20
Performances: July 14 - 23

Village Theatre First Stage

Tuition: Free

10 hrs. of work on production required
in lieu of tuition.

SummerStock Production
AIDA SCHOOL EDITION
Grades 5-12

(graduating seniors eligible)
Performances: July 29 - Aug
Francis J. Gaudette Theatre
Tuition: $700 (if cast)

For audition appointment
please sign up on the
website beginning April 17

VillageKIDSTAGE.org

Financial assistance available for all
who qualify. Casting is not determinegd
by ability to pay.

Photography by Jean Johnson

.

Villagelheatre

at First Stage Theatre

PO Box 402
Issaquah, WA 98027

For more information regarding classes, camps,
and productions, and to register, please visit:

VillageKIDSTAGE.org
or call (425) 392-2900

Financial assistance available.
Financial need will NOT be a barrier to participate.
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CLASSES & CAMPS
(PreK - Age 20)

. f We offer classes and camps for children of all ages and ¥
.‘;.a\‘ ~skill Ievels in actmg, singing, dance, and musical theatre.
RN S Classes promote skills for theatre and skills for life.

THEATRE APPRENTICE PROGRAM (TAP)

(High School/College)

: Our apprentlce program allows students to»expangl

their skllls and understandmg of the theatrléai proceSS A0
by workmg alongside professxonals m every techmcal
theatrleal d|s<:|plme. i

INSTITUTE & PATHWAY PROGRAM
(6th Grade - 20 yrs)

Professlonal muslcal theatre training program de5|gned
for our most disciplined students. Taught by some

of the region’s finest teaching artists, this advanced
school-year program prepares students for x
professional and collegiate paths.

September 2017 - May 2018 / Audition Requured
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EXPLORATORY
Elephant and Piggie

Magic Tree House

ACTING

Early Release - Twisted Fairytales

Scene It: Peculiar Children & Unfortunate Events

Theatre Sports - Improv
Monologues

MUSICAL THEATRE

I'm Flying

Hard Knock Life

Early Release - Under the Sea
Be Our Guest

Let's Go Fly a Kite

Hip Hop Musicals

SINGING
Singing for Musical Theatre

DANCE

Dance for Musical Theatre

_,;*

DAY DATES

4/18-5/16
4/18-5/16

PreK-K
K-2nd

3rd - 5th
3rd - 5th
6th - 8th
9th - 12th

4/19 -5/17
4/22 - 5/20
4/22 -5/20
4/22 -5/20

K-2nd

1st-2nd
1st-2nd
3rd - 5th
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th

4/22 -5/20
4/18 -5/16
4/19 -5/17
4/22 - 5/20
4/18-5/16
4/22 -5/20

5th - 8th 4/22 -5/20

2nd - 5th 4/19 -5/17

AUDITION WORKSHOPS FOR NEW STUDENTS

Monologue/Song Workshop (grouped by age)
Dance Call Workshop (grouped by experience )

4/25/17
5/13/17

4th - age 20
4th - age 20

\%)‘« )

TIME

4:10PM - 5:10PM
5:15PM - 6:15PM

2:00PM - 3:30PM
11:30 AM - 1:00PM
1:00PM - 2:30PM
11:30 AM - 1:00PM

9:15PM - 10:15AM
4:10PM - 5:10PM
2:00PM - 3:30PM
10:30PM - 11:30AM
5:15PM - 6:15PM
11:30AM - 1:00PM

1:00PM - 2:30PM

4:10PM - 5:25PM

6:30PM - 9:00PM
4:00PM - 6:00PM

ke il
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DISCOUNT OFFER
Families registering for multiple classes receive
a 10% discount
@ MORE INFORMATION & REGISTRATION
VillageKIDSTAGE.org | (425) 392-2900 x101
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
Financial assistance is available. Financial need
will NOT be a barrier to participate.
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CAMP

JUNE12-16
The Very Hungry Caterpillar

JUNE 19 - 23
Magical Friends
Fairytales in Threes

JUNE 26 - 30

Trickster Tales

Zootopia

Musical Theatre: KIDS on Broadway (Section A)
Adventures at Hogwarts

Musical Theatre: A Very Potter Musical

JULY 5 - 7 (3 day sampler camps)
Jungle Safari

Musical Theatre: Hakuna Matata

The Lion, the Witch, and the Wardrobe
Comic Book Combat

JULY10-14

The Paperbag Princess and Dragon Tales
Magic Tree House Adventures

Musical Theatre: You Can't Stop the Beat
Musical Theatre: Broadway Now!

JULY 17 - 21

Island Adventures

Musical Theatre: Moana and Friends

Comic Book Hero(ines)

Musical Theatre: KIDS on Broadway (Section B)
Musical Theatre: Ruby Slippers and Green Girls

JULY 24 - 28

Marvelous Monsters and Mermaids
Star Wars: Padawan Training
Musical Theatre: Magical Musicals
Backstage Pass

Musical Theatre: Into the Woods

JULY 31 - AUGUST 4

Neverland Pirates and Fairies

Musical Theatre: When | Grow Up

Star Wars: Rebel Alliance

Musical Theatre: A Whole New World
Star Wars: A New Musical

Musical Theatre: Pitch Perfect and Glee

AUGUST 7 - 11

Lions, Tigers, and Bears, Oh My!
Musical Theatre: Fairytale Musicals
Musical Theatre: Movie Musicals
Acting Intensive - NEW! (by audition)

GRADE

PreK-K

PreK - K
PreK- - K

PreK- - K
1st - 2nd
3rd - 5th
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th

PreK - K
1st-2nd
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th

PreK-K
1st-2nd
3rd-5th
8th-12th

PreK - K
1st-2nd
3rd - 5th
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th

PreK - K
1st-2nd
3rd - 5th
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th

PreK - K
1st-2nd
3rd - 5th
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th
8th - 12th

PreK - K
1st - 2nd
3rd - 5th
6th - 9th

AUGUST 7 - 18: TWO WEEK PRODUCTION CAMP! (Mon-Fri)

Musical Theatre: Disney’s The Jungle Book KIDS

AUGUST 14 -18

Intro Production Camp: Disney'’s The Jungle Book KIDS
Acting Intensive - NEW! (by audition)

SATURDAY DANCE CLASSES: JUNE 17 - JULY 29
Dance for Musical Theatre (Beginning)

Dance for Musical Theatre (Intermediate/Advanced)
Famous Broadway Dance Breaks

Tap (Beginning/Intermediate)

3rd - 7th

1st-2nd
10th - Age 20

4th - 8th
7th - age 20
7th - age 20
4th - 8th
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TIME

9:30AM - 12:30PM

9:30AM - 12:30PM
9:30AM - 12:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
12:30PM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
12:30PM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
12:30PM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
9:00AM - 12:00PM
12:30PM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 12:00 PM
9:00AM - 12:00 PM
12:30PM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30 PM

12:30PM - 3:30 PM (Week 1)
9:30AM - 3:30 PM (Week 2)

12:30PM - 3:30PM
9:30AM - 3:30 PM

9:30AM - 11:00AM
9:30AM - 11:00AM
11:00AM - 12:00PM
11:00AM - 12:00PM

TUITION

$265

$265
$265

$265
$265
$265
$265
$365

$160
$160
$160
$260

$265
$265
$265
$365

$265
$265
$265
$265
$365

$265
$265
$265
$265
$365

$265
$265
$265
$265
$365
$365

$265
$265
$265
$365

$525

$265
$365

$195
$195
$155
$155




