

ON STAGE THIS SPRING



KIDSTAGE Originals Reading
Sincerely, Yours
March 21 April 2

March 31 – April 2 Village Theatre First Stage



KIDSTAGE Ensemble Production **April 14 - 30**Village Theatre First Stage

SHOW & INSTITUTE AUDITIONS

May 13 - 16

Production callbacks: May 20 - 22 Institute callbacks: June 3



Summer Independent Production **BIG FISH**

Grade 10 - Age 20

Performances: July 14 - 23 Village Theatre First Stage **Tuition:** Free

10 hrs. of work on production required in lieu of tuition.



SummerStock Production
AIDA SCHOOL EDITION
Grades 5 - 12
(graduating seniors eligible)
Performances: July 29 - Aug
Francis J. Gaudette Theatre
Tuition: \$700 (if cast)

For audition appointment please sign up on the website beginning April 17

VillageKIDSTAGE.org

Financial assistance available for all who qualify. Casting is not determined by ability to pay.

HEADLINING SPONSOR

RISING STAR SPONSORS







CAMEO SPONSOR

GITY OF LIST A QUAH

WAS BIT WOTON



MEDIA SPONSOR

ParentMap



at First Stage Theatro

PO Box 402 Issaquah, WA 98027

For more information regarding classes, camps, and productions, and to register, please visit:

VillageKIDSTAGE.org or call (425) 392-2900

Financial assistance available.
Financial need will NOT be a barrier to participate.

"We all have loved every single instructor our daughter has had a class with. They truly make the time in class magical and enjoyable, while imparting skills the kids can use for life"

- KIDSTACE Parent

CLASSES & CAMPS (PreK - Age 20)

We offer classes and camps for children of all ages and skill levels in acting, singing, dance, and musical theatre. Classes promote skills for theatre and skills for life.

THEATRE APPRENTICE PROGRAM (TAP) (High School/College)

Our apprentice program allows students to expand their skills and understanding of the theatrical process by working alongside professionals in every technical theatrical discipline.

INSTITUTE & PATHWAY PROGRAM (6th Grade - 20 yrs)

Professional musical theatre training program designed for our most disciplined students. Taught by some of the region's finest teaching artists, this advanced school-year program prepares students for professional and collegiate paths.

September 2017 - May 2018 / Audition Required

Village Theatre KIDSTAGE believes that everyone benefits from an inclusive, multi-cultural environment of students, staff and programming.

We welcome people of every ethnicity, race, faith, sexual orientation, gender identity, income and

ability.

SPRING CLASSES

CLASS	GRADE	DAY	DATES	TIME	TUITION	
EXPLORATORY						
Elephant and Piggie	PreK-K	Tue	4/18 - 5/16	4:10PM - 5:10PM	\$125	
Magic Tree House	K - 2nd	Tue	4/18 - 5/16	5:15PM - 6:15PM	\$125	
ACTING						
Early Release - Twisted Fairytales	3rd - 5th	Wed	4/19 - 5/17	2:00PM - 3:30PM	\$180	
Scene It: Peculiar Children & Unfortunate Events	3rd - 5th	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	11:30 AM - 1:00PM	\$180	
Theatre Sports - Improv	6th - 8th	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	1:00PM - 2:30PM	\$180	
Monologues	9th - 12th	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	11:30 AM - 1:00PM	\$180	
MUSICAL THEATRE						
I'm Flying	K-2nd	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	9:15PM - 10:15AM	\$125	
Hard Knock Life	1st - 2nd	Tue	4/18 - 5/16	4:10PM - 5:10PM	\$125	
Early Release - Under the Sea	1st - 2nd	Wed	4/19 - 5/17	2:00PM - 3:30PM	\$180	
Be Our Guest	3rd - 5th	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	10:30PM - 11:30AM	\$125	
Let's Go Fly a Kite	3rd - 5th	Tue	4/18 - 5/16	5:15PM - 6:15PM	\$125	
Hip Hop Musicals	6th - 9th	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	11:30AM - 1:00PM	\$180	
SINGING						
Singing for Musical Theatre	5th - 8th	Sat	4/22 - 5/20	1:00PM - 2:30PM	\$180	
DANCE						
Dance for Musical Theatre	2nd - 5th	Wed	4/19 - 5/17	4:10PM - 5:25PM	\$150	
AUDITION WORKSHOPS FOR NEW STUDENTS						
Monologue/Song Workshop (grouped by age)	4th - age 20	Tues	4/25/17	6:30PM - 9:00PM		
Dance Call Workshop (grouped by experience)	4th - age 20	Fri	5/13/17	4:00PM - 6:00PM	Free	



DISCOUNT OFFER

Families registering for multiple classes receive a 10% discount



MORE INFORMATION & REGISTRATION VillageKIDSTAGE.org | (425) 392-2900 x101



FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

Financial assistance is available. Financial need will NOT be a barrier to participate.

THE KIDSTAGE MISSION

TO PROVIDE A PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR YOUNG PEOPLE WHICH USES THEATRE ARTS:

- To teach creativity and responsibility
- To encourage teamwork and personal integrity
- To foster self-esteem and appreciation for live theatre

SUMMEN BAMPS

PICK A CAMP FOR THE GRADE YOUR CHILD WILL BE ENTERING IN FALL 2017

CAMP GRADE TIME TUIT JUNE 12 - 16 The Very Hungry Caterpillar PreK-K 9:30AM - 12:30PM \$2 JUNE 19 - 23 PreX-K 9:30AM - 12:30PM \$2	265
The Very Hungry Caterpillar PreK-K 9:30AM - 12:30PM \$2	265
HINE 10 22	
	265 265
JUNE 26 - 30	
Trickster Tales PreK K 9:00AM - 12:00PM \$2	265
	265 265
Adventures at Hogwarts 3rd - 5th 12:30PM - 3:30PM \$2	265
	365
JULY 5 - 7 (3 day sampler camps) Jungle Safari PreK - K 9:00AM - 12:00PM \$1	160
	160
	160 260
JULY 10 - 14	200
	265
	265
	265 365
JULY 17 - 21	
	265
	265 265
	265
Musical Theatre: Ruby Slippers and Green Girls 6th - 9th 9:30AM - 3:30PM \$3	365
JULY 24 - 28 Marvelous Monsters and Mermaids PreK - K 9:00AM - 12:00PM \$2	265
	265
	265
	265 365
JULY 31 - AUGUST 4	
	265
·	265 265
	265
	365
	365
AUGUST 7 - 11 Lions, Tigers, and Bears, Oh My! PreK - K 9:00AM - 12:00 PM \$2	265
Musical Theatre: Fairytale Musicals 1st - 2nd 9:00AM - 12:00 PM \$2	265
	265 365
AUGUST 7 - 18: TWO WEEK PRODUCTION CAMP! (Mon-Fri)	
Musical Theatre: Disney's The Jungle Book KIDS 3rd - 7th 12:30PM - 3:30 PM (Week 1) \$5	525
9:30AM - 3:30 PM (Week 2)	
AUGUST 14 - 18 Intro Production Camp: Disney's <i>The Jungle Book</i> KIDS 1st - 2nd 12:30PM - 3:30PM \$2	265
Acting Intensive - NEW! (by audition) 10th - Age 20 9:30AM - 3:30 PM \$3	365
SATURDAY DANCE CLASSES: JUNE 17 - JULY 29	105
	195 195
Famous Broadway Dance Breaks 7th - age 20 11:00AM - 12:00PM \$1	155
Tap (Beginning/Intermediate) 4th - 8th 11:00AM - 12:00PM \$1	155